
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

January 26, 2016

30000017

217.60

73

13

256.20

55

030Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

January 26, 2016

3003

125.00

124

03

135.00

94

6

155.00

78

12

278.41

59

6

269.85

35

30Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

January 26, 2016

1484176

135.09

165

764

141.14

117

129

168.40

102

122

224.26

86

173

247.87

75

102

294.86

61

18

253.89

49

1308Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

January 25, 2016

27725

134.86

156

33

152.26

122

71

180.44

102

85

223.81

89

45

264.50

72

15

274.07

60

3

236.67

45

252Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

January 25, 2016

1085154

135.27

147

318

150.42

120

194

177.63

105

97

253.27

84

140

266.35

70

170

300.93

60

12

305.83

39

931Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

January 25, 2016

400003

200.00

70

1

217.50

60

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

January 25, 2016

33

125.75

142

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

January 23, 2016

709

140.90

139

19

189.19

113

9

220.19

107

10

220.00

88

12

233.30

77

11

270.00

53

061Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

January 21, 2016

415103

149.15

143

25

172.88

117

17

181.44

103

71

200.57

84

102

238.36

74

95

281.71

57

2

215.00

41

312Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

January 20, 2016

1707

121.50

178

3

180.00

99

4

206.00

86

03

185.00

63

017Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

January 19, 2016

5000005

225.00

53

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


